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3 1kHz 828B

828B DWDM 1250nm-1650nm(182-240THz) O/E/S/C/

L/U 0.2ppm 1KHz

• Tunable

• DWDM

• 

• 

• 

• 

828A 828B

 1250nm-1650nm(182-240THz)

0.2ppm 0.3pm@1550nm 0.65ppm 1.0pm@1550nm

 0.02ppm( 0.08pm@1550nm) 0.07ppm( 0.3pm@1550nm)

1GHz(8pm @1550nm) 10GHz(80pm @1550nm)

 

0.00001nm 0.0001nm

 nm cm
-1

THz

0.5dB( 30nm from 1310nm and 1550nm)

 dBm,mW,μW

 

1kHz:-20dBm(10μW) 

500Hz:-25dBm(3μW) 

250Hz:-29dBm(1.25μW) 

100Hz:-33dBm(0.5μW)

1kHz:-25dBm(3μW) 

500Hz:-30dBm(1μW) 

250Hz:-35dBm(0.3μW) 

100Hz:-40dBm(0.1μW)

 +10dBm( ) +18dBm( )

FC/APC FC/UPC

 15

1000Hz

 (H W L) 89mm 432mm 381mm

• 1pm @ 1550nm

• 1250nm-1650nm(182-240THz)

• 

• 1kHz

• 

• USB2.0 GPIB




